DATE

01/15/19
02/19/19
03/19/19
04/16/19
05/21/19
06/18/19
07/16/19
08/20/19
09/17/19
10/15/19
11/19/19
12/17/19

TIME

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM

GREER COUNTY 911 TRUST AUTHORITY

2019 CALENDAR YEAR

SCHEDULE OF REGULAR
MEETINGS

GREER COUNTY

PLACE OF MEETING

Welcome Center Conference Room
Welcome Center Conference Room
Welcome Center Conference Room
Welcome Center Conference Room
Welcome Center Conference Room
Welcome Center Conference Room
Welcome Center Conference Room
Welcome Center Conference Room
Welcome Center Conference Room
Welcome Center Conference Room
Welcome Center Conference Room

Welcome Center Conference Room

To be completed by person filing notice:

Name:
Title:
Address:

Gary Ford
Chairman
PO Box 207

Mangum OK 73554

Filed in the office of the County Clerk at 9:41 a.m. on December 3, 2018.

/s/Leanne Coffman, County Clerk



