GREER COUNTY 911 TRUST AUTHORITY

2019 CALENDAR YEAR

SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS

GREER COUNTY

DATE	TIME	PLACE OF MEETING
01/15/19	1:00 PM	Welcome Center Conference Room
02/19/19	1:00 PM	Welcome Center Conference Room
03/19/19	1:00 PM	Welcome Center Conference Room
04/16/19	1:00 PM	Welcome Center Conference Room
05/21/19	1:00 PM	Welcome Center Conference Room
06/18/19	1:00 PM	Welcome Center Conference Room
07/16/19	1:00 PM	Welcome Center Conference Room
08/20/19	1:00 PM	Welcome Center Conference Room
09/17/19	1:00 PM	Welcome Center Conference Room
10/15/19	1:00 PM	Welcome Center Conference Room
11/19/19	1:00 PM	Welcome Center Conference Room
12/17/19	1:00 PM	Welcome Center Conference Room

To be completed by person filing notice:

Name: Gary Ford Title: Chairman Address: PO Box 207 Mangum OK 73554

Filed in the office of the County Clerk at 9:41 a.m. on December 3, 2018.

/s/Leanne Coffman, County Clerk